Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Anagha Steel Markeing Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 28-06-2023; List of Stakeholders as on: 28-07-2023

Liquidator
IP Registration No:- IBBI/IPA-003/1P-

N00244/2019-2020112835 . -

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Amount in ¥)
Details of Claims Details of claims admitted
received Amount
of any Amount of
s1 Name of %share in | Amount o ety |Amountof claim Remarks,
% Cradt Date Ainoint total contingent | . 55 claim 3 <
0 of Amount Amount of claim | Nature of R At ues t rejected under if any
receip|  Claimed admitted claim dmoamnt of may be verification
. by guarantee claim set off
admitted
Claims submited
1 Edwell Infrastructure Hazira Limited z 6,54,423.00 | 2 6,54,423.00 {unsecured  [0.00% 0.052% = iy during CIRP accepted as
per Reg 12( c)of
Liquidation Regulations.
Claims submitted
2 |Essar Advisory Services Limited T 1,6312400|T  1,63124.00 unsecured  [0.00% 0.013% : - lo iscing CIEP scepted o
per Reg 12( c)of
Liquidation Regulations.
Total T 8,1754700| 2 8,17,547.00 0.065%
\
1250052781 99.935% i
x 6,54,423.00 0052% Py /
T 1,63,124.00 0013% : A : 5
USRS 000K Surendranatii Karat Thazhethethi Nair




